Total University Unduplicated Headcount
Gender
Undergraduate
Male
Female
Post-Baccalaureate
Male
Female
Graduate
Male
Female

Fall 2018
14,783

3,696
5,182

348
938

1,272
3,347

Fall 2019
15,460

3,607
5,062

277
945

1,377
4,192

% Change
4.6%

-2.4%
-2.3%

-20.4%
0.7%

8.3%

# Change
677

-89
-120

-71

105



