	Fall 2018	Fall 2019	% Change	# Change
Total University Unduplicated Headcount	14,783	15,460	4.6%	677
Gender				
Undergraduate				
Male	3,696	3,607	-2.4%	-89
Female	5,182	5,062	-2.3%	-120
Post-Baccalaureate				
Male	348	277	-20.4%	-71
Female	938	945	0.7%	7
Graduate				
Male	1,272	1,377	8.3%	105
Female	3,347	4,192		